TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The CIT Group/Business Credit, Inc.		02/21/2014	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	
Street Address:	3414 Peachtree Road, NE, Suite 375	
City:	Atlanta	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30326	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

900281011

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	2465115	CAREERTRUST	
Registration Number:	2241959	CORESKILLS	
Registration Number:	2225121	CORESTAFF	
Registration Number:	2225122	CORESTAFF SERVICES	
Registration Number:	2225120	CORESTAFF SERVICES	
Registration Number:	2550228	CORETRACK	
Registration Number:	3911386	GUIDANT GROUP	
Registration Number:	2553687	INFOCURRENT	
Registration Number:	2254967	LEAFSTONE	
Registration Number:	1297971	TELE SEC	
Registration Number:	0740754	TELE SEC	
Registration Number:	2527589	S.COM	
Registration Number:	3504184	S-COM THINKING PEOPLE	
Registration Number:	3087518	SRG TRADEMARK	

REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0354

OP \$390.00 2465115

Registration Number: 3085351 SRG WOOLF GROUP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2142207716

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 214-661-7324

Email: sbertino@velaw.com
Correspondent Name: Shannon Bertino

Address Line 1: 2001 Ross Avenue, Suite 3700
Address Line 2: c/o Vinson & Elkins L.L.P.
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CIT200/16001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Shannon Bertino
Signature:	/Shannon Bertino/
Date:	02/24/2014

Total Attachments: 4

source=Trademark Release#page1.tif source=Trademark Release#page2.tif source=Trademark Release#page3.tif source=Trademark Release#page4.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0355

RELEASE OF LIEN AND SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This RELEASE OF LIEN AND SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS, dated as of February 21, 2014, is made by The CIT Group/Business Credit, Inc., a New York corporation ("Lender"), having an office at 5420 LBJ Freeway, Suite 200, Dallas, Texas 75240.

WHEREAS, Lender and Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc., a Delaware corporation (<u>Grantor</u>"), are parties to that certain Amended and Restated Trademark Security Agreement dated December 19, 2011 and duly recorded on January 6, 2012 in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Assignment Division, at Reel/Frame 4735/0417 (the "<u>Security Agreement</u>"), whereby Grantor granted to Lender a security interest in and to the trademarks of Grantor, as identified and/or described in the Security Agreement.

WHEREAS, Lender now desires to release its security interests granted in the Security Agreement in the trademarks identified and/or described in Exhibit A attached hereto (the "Released Trademarks").

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Lender has released and discharged, and by these presents hereby releases and discharges, all of its rights, title and interest in and to the Released Trademarks and to the extent that the Security Agreement created a security interest in such Released Trademarks, Lender hereby releases such security interest in and any lien it held on such Released Trademarks.

[REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK]

2295698v.1 CIT200/16001 TRADEMARK
REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0356

EXECUTED as of the date first written above.

THE CIT GROUP/BUSINESS CREDIT,

INC.

Name: Renee M. Singer

Title: Director

[REMAINDER OF PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK]

EXHIBIT A

RELEASED TRADEMARKS

Trademarks:

Owner	Trademark	Country	Reg. No.	Reg. Date/ App. Date
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	CAREERTRUST	USA	2465115	07/03/2001
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	CORESKILLS	USA	2241959	04/27/1999
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	CORESTAFF	USA	2225121	02/23/1999
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	CORESTAFF SERVICES	USA	2225122	02/23/1999
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	CORESTAFF SERVICES	USA	2225120	02/23/1999
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	CORETRACK	USA	2550228	03/19/2002
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	GUIDANT GROUP (Device left)	USA	3911386	01/25/2011
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	INFOCURRENT	USA	2553687	03/26/2002
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	LEAFSTONE	USA	2254967	06/22/1999
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	TELE SEC	USA	1297971	09/25/1984
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	TELE SEC	USA	0740754	11/13/1962
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	S.COM	USA	2527589	01/08/2002
Corporate Services Group Holdings, Inc.	S.COM THINKING PEOPLE	USA	3504184	09/23/2008
SRG Woolf Group, Inc.	SRG	USA	3087518	05/02/2006

TRADEMARK 2295698v.1 CIT200/16001 **REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0358**

(pending formal				
assignment to				
Corporate				
Services Group				
Holdings, Inc.)				
SRG Woolf				
Group, Inc.				
(pending formal				
assignment to	SRG WOOLF GROUP	USA	3085351	04/25/2006
Corporate				
Services Group				
Holdings, Inc.)				

2295698v.1 CIT200/16001 TRADEMARK **REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0359**

RECORDED: 02/24/2014